POLINI ITALIAN CUP 2019

01 AMATORI
Q1 QUALIFICHE
Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:18:23

Ottobiano 1,320 km
14/07/2019 10:20

Giro 1po del Giro Ora

(56) MAROLA DAVIDE

1 1:18.046 10:20:15.310
2 1:04.067 10:21:19.377
3 1:03212 10:22:22.589
4 1:02.940 10:23:25.529

(20) SAURO MATTEO

1 1:35.072 10:20:12.556
2 1:04975 10:21:17.531
3 1:03.600 10:22:21.131
4 1:03.165 10:23:24.296
5 1:03469 10:24:27.765
6 1:03583 10:25:31.348
7 2:13.799 10:27:45.147
8 1:11.301 10:28:56.448

(12) CAFFAGNI GIACOMO

1:25.736 10:20:01.792
2 1:04.885 10:21:06.677
3 1:03548 10:22:10.225
4 1:03574 10:23:13.799
5 2:02.839 10:25:16.638
6 1:08.881 10:26:25.519
7 1:03.428 10:27:28.947
8 1:03587 10:28:32.534

(94) IANNINI GIUSEPPE

1:30671 10:20:03.416
2 1:05.355 10:21:08.771
3 1:04472 10:22:13.243
4 1:04.282 10:23:17.525
5 1:04.261 10:24:21.786
6 1:03587 10:25:25.373
7 1:04.846 10:26:30.219
8 1:03.736 10:27:33.955
9 1:03.461 10:28:37.416

(39) NARDO PAOLO

1:17.981 10:19:46.690
2 1:06.611 10:20:53.301
3 1:05.705 10:21:59.006
4 1:04.110 10:23:03.116
5 1:03.908 10:24:07.024
6 1:27.164 10:25:34.188

(191) SCARPELLIPAOLO

1 1:25.375 10:20:00.367
2 110214 10:21:10.581
3 1:04.893 10:22:15474
4 1:05.249 10:23:20.723
5 1:04.345 10:24:25.068
6 1:04.999 10:25:30.067
7 1:04.549 10:26:34.616
8 1:04.797 10:27:39.413
9 1:04.611 10:28:44.024

(19) DIFIORE DARIO

1 1:15617 10:19:46.835
2 1:06.664 10:20:53.499
3 1:07.493 10:22:00.992
4 1:16.431 10:23:17.423
5 1:04.858 10:24:22.281
6 1:04.453 10:25:26.734
7 1:04.920 10:26:31.654
8 1:05.058 10:27:36.712

Giro 1po del Giro Ora
9 1:06.627 10:28:43.339
(26) PAULETTO ROBERTO
1:14.768 10:19:44.955
2 1:08.750 10:20:53.705
3 1:07.439 10:22:01.144
4 1:06.351 10:23:07.495
5 1:05.844 10:24:13339
6 1:05.640 10:25:18.979
7 1:04.858 10:26:23.837
8 1:05.048 10:27:28.885
9 1:04.932 10:28:33.817
(51) CASAGRANDE ANDREA
1:15.804 10:19:49.169
2 1:07.331 10:20:56.500
3 1:06.260 10:22:02.760
4 1:06.375 10:23:09.135
5 1:05.121 10:24:14.256
6 1:06.043 10:25:20.299
7 1:05.556 10:26:25.855
8 1:04.990 10:27:30.845
9 1:.05413 10:28:36.258
(239) NICCOLETTI MICHELE
1:16.965 10:19:51.718
2 1:.07.453 10:20:59.171
3 1:06.773 10:22:05.944
4 1:06.509 10:23:12453
5 1:06.101 10:24:18.554
6 1:06.166 10:25:24.720
7 1:05.806 10:26:30.526
8 1:05.864 10:27:36.390
9 1:05.312 10:28:41.702
(79) DALBELLO THOMAS
1 1:15.062 10:19:44.535
2 1:07.938 10:20:52473
3 1:07.873 10:22:00.346
4 1:06.500 10:23:06.846
5 1:05.881 10:24:12.727
6 1:06.227 10:25:18.954
7 1:06.005 10:26:24.959
8 1:07.013 10:27:31.972
9 1:05.354 10:28:37.326
(142) BELARDINELLI MATTEO
1 1:16.604 10:19:49.993
2 1:06.845 10:20:56.838
3 1:10.850 10:22:07.688
4 1:05.553 10:23:13.241
5 1:05.681 10:24:18.922
6 1:06.127 10:25:25.049
(34) BENEVENTIFRANCESCO
1 1:17.108 10:19:50.995
2 1:07.784 10:20:58.779
3 1:07.059 10:22:05.838
4 1:06.756 10:23:12.594
5 1:06.143 10:24:18.737
6 1:06.148 10:25:24.885
7 1:06.052 10:26:30.937
8 1:05.583 10:27:36.520
9 1:06.006 10:28:42.526

(162) DI GIUSEPPE FABIO

Giro

© ©® N O oW N

po del Giro

1:14.610
1:07.863
1:07.667
1:06.463
1:06.119
1:07.097
1:06.912
1:06.759
1:06.457

(15) CORSINI MICHELE

10:19:45.362
10:20:53.225
10:22:00.892
10:23:07.355
10:24:13474
10:25:20.571
10:26:27.483
10:27:34.242
10:28:40.699

® N O g AW N o

1:16.582
1:07.069
1:06.307
1:06.858
1:53.057
1:12.530
1:09.123
1:08.804

(11) GUARNOTTAMATTEO

10:19:49.606
10:20:56.675
10:22:02.982
10:23:09.840
10:25:02.897
10:26:15427
10:27:24.550
10:28:33.354

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:15.988
1:07.776
1:06.360
1:07.108
1:07.478
1:08676
1:38.995
1:24.828

(17) SOZZI ALESSANDRO

10:19:48515
10:20:56.291
10:22:02.651
10:23:09.759
10:24:17.237
10:25:25913
10:27:04.908
10:28:29.736

1

2
3
4

1:16.094
1:06.991
1:06.447
1:06478

10:19:48.021
10:20:55.012
10:22:01.459
10:23:07.937
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